4.1.1

41.11

7.1
7.2

Rural Municipality of Whitehead
Meeting Agenda
September 11, 2023 - Regular Meeting of Council - 08:30 AM (Whitehead Hall)

CALL TO ORDER
ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA
ADOPTION OF MINUTES AS CIRCULATED
August 14, 2023
August 22, 2023
August 29, 2023
PUBLIC HEARINGS - SW36-10-20W
Close Public Hearing and Open Next - 16 Willow Street Beresford

Objection Letter - Rowan

Obijection Letter - Manning & Snider

Close Public Hearing and Open Next - Dangerous Dog - 59 Parker Road

Email from Liana Mawer

Letter from Bresky - Rufus Bob

Close Public Hearing and Open Next - Dangerous Dog 7 Government Road Allowance

Letter from Hayley Bedford

Close Public Hearing & Resume Open Session

DELEGATIONS

BYLAWS AND POLICIES

Designated Officer By-law No. 2023-06
Designated Officer By-law No. 2023-06

ACCOUNTS
Bank Reconciliation
August 2023 YTD Budget to Actual
CORRESPONDENCE
Hazards on RD 116W

Letter from Shipra Verma - Provincial Election

Letter from Sensus - 2022 audit

Hockridge Drive



10.

1.

12.

121
12.2
12.3
12.4
12.5
12.6
12.7
12.8
12.9

13.
13.1
14,
14.1
14.2
15.

SUBDIVISION

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NOTICE OF MOTION

NEW BUSINESS

Appointment of Designated Officer

Conditional Use C02023-06 - Young SW 36-10-20W
Variation V2023-05 - Young SW36-10-20W

Conditional Use CO2023-07 - Van De Kerckhove - 16 Willow Street
Variation V2023-07 - Van De Kerckhove - 16 Willow Street
Dangerous Dog Designation - 59 Parker Road

Dangerous Dog Designation - 7 Government Road

Tax Discounts

General Enforcement Seizure Policy No.

General Enforcement Seizure Policy No. GG-07

COMMITTEE AND BOARDS REPORTS
Public Works

IN CAMERA

Human Resources

BACK TO OPEN SESSION
ADJOURNMENT



