

Rural Municipality of Whitehead

Meeting Agenda

September 11, 2023 - Regular Meeting of Council - 08:30 AM (Whitehead Hall)

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA
3.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES AS CIRCULATED
	<u>August 14, 2023</u>
	<u>August 22, 2023</u>
	<u>August 29, 2023</u>
4.	PUBLIC HEARINGS - SW36-10-20W
4.1	Close Public Hearing and Open Next - 16 Willow Street Beresford
	Objection Letter - Rowan
	Objection Letter - Manning & Snider
4.1.1	Close Public Hearing and Open Next - Dangerous Dog - 59 Parker Road
	Email from Liana Mawer
	Letter from Bresky - Rufus Bob
4.1.1.1	Close Public Hearing and Open Next - Dangerous Dog 7 Government Road Allowance
	Letter from Hayley Bedford
4.2	Close Public Hearing & Resume Open Session
5.	DELEGATIONS
6.	BYLAWS AND POLICIES
6.1	Designated Officer By-law No. 2023-06
	Designated Officer By-law No. 2023-06
7.	ACCOUNTS
7.1	Bank Reconciliation
7.2	August 2023 YTD Budget to Actual
8.	CORRESPONDENCE
	Hazards on RD 116W
	Letter from Shipra Verma - Provincial Election
	Letter from Sensus - 2022 audit
	Hockridge Drive

9.	SUBDIVISION
10.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS
11.	NOTICE OF MOTION
12.	NEW BUSINESS
12.1	Appointment of Designated Officer
12.2	Conditional Use CO2023-06 - Young SW 36-10-20W
12.3	Variation V2023-05 - Young SW36-10-20W
12.4	Conditional Use CO2023-07 - Van De Kerckhove - 16 Willow Street
12.5	Variation V2023-07 - Van De Kerckhove - 16 Willow Street
12.6	Dangerous Dog Designation - 59 Parker Road
12.7	Dangerous Dog Designation - 7 Government Road
12.8	Tax Discounts
12.9	General Enforcement Seizure Policy No.
	General Enforcement Seizure Policy No. GG-07
13.	COMMITTEE AND BOARDS REPORTS
13.1	Public Works
14.	IN CAMERA
14.1	Human Resources
14.2	BACK TO OPEN SESSION
15.	ADJOURNMENT